PRODUCT OVERVIEW
CYPRESS
EZ-PDTM CCG2: 24W Power
Adapter Reference Design
INTRODUCTION:
The CCG2 24W Power Adapter (PA) Board is a receptacle based Type-C power adapter
which supports outputs of 5V@3A, 9V@2.7A and 12V@2A. The major components

PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation
198 Champion Court, San Jose CA 95134
phone +1 408.943.2600
toll free +1 800.858.1810 (U.S. only)
© 2016 Cypress Semiconductor Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Cypress and Cypress logo are registered trademarks of Cypress Semiconductor Corp.
ARM and Cortex are registered trademarks of ARM Limited. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
002-16736 Rev**
CCG2 PORTFOLIO
GETTING STARTED
For more information, please contact Online Tech Support Case System or visit www.cypress.com/ccg2
Part Number Application
Termination
Resistor
Role Package
CYPD2103-20FNXIT Cable RA EMCA 20-Ball CSP
CYPD2103-14LHXIT Cable RA EMCA 14-Pin DFN
CYPD2104-20FNXIT Accessory RA , RD UFP 20-Ball CSP
CYPD2105-20FNXIT Active Cable RA EMCA 20-Ball CSP
CYPD2120-24LQXIT C-DP, C-HDMI RA , RD UFP 24-Pin QFN
CYPD2122-24LQXIT Note Books RP , RD DRP 24-Pin QFN
CYPD2134-24LQXIT Adapters, Chargers RP DFP 24-Pin QFN
CYPD2122-20FNXIT Tablets RP , RD DRP 24-Pin QFN
BLOCK DIAGRAMS
CORTEX®-M0
48 MHZ